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The Schedule of Indian Premier League 2021 begins on 19 September 2021. It will be the 14th Edition of the Indian Premier League. Indian Premier League features a total of 8 teams, and all these 8 teams represent cities based in India. Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Mumbai Indians played the opening match. Royal Challengers Bangalore successfully defeated previous season champions in the opening match of IPL 2021. IPL 2021 New Schedule for Phase 2, Time Table in PDF, Start Date, Time.









Total 60 Matches are scheduled in the Indian Premier League 2021. Initially India schedule to hosts all the matches of IPL 2021. While 29 matches out of 60 matches completed of IPL 2021. Because of the rise in Covid-19 Cases in India, ICC Suspend Indian Premier League 2021 remaining matches. Delhi Capitals are at the top of the table with 12 points. While Chennai Super Kings Standing at 2nd OPosition in points table of IPL 2021. Star Sports Networks will broadcast the live telecast and streaming of the Indian Premier League 2021 in India.












IPL 2021 New Schedule in PDF for Phase 2

Recently, BCCI makes an announcement related to reaming matches of IPL 2021. So goods news for cricket fans is the remaining matches of IPL will begin from September 2021. A total of 31 matches are remaining and it will take place between September 2021 to October 2021. Also, United Arab Emirates (UAE) will host the reaming schedule of Indian Premier League 2021. BCCI will announce the venue, date, and time of Remaining Matches very soon.

IPL 2021 New Schedule in PDFDownload

Because of the Covid-19 Pandemic in 2020 BCCI shifts IPL venue to UAE. UAE hosts all the matches of IPL 2020. Mumbai Indians and Delhi Capitals played the final match of IPL 2021. Mumbai Indians defeated Delhi Capitals in the finals and win the fifth Indian Premier League. So once again, UAE will host the Indian Premier League Matches. Punjab Kings vs Delhi Capitals will play the first match of the Indian Premier League 2021 Reaming Matches Schedule. So check it out below the Remaining Matches Schedule of IPL 2021.

	Match No.	Day	Date	Time (IST)	Match	Venue
	30	Sunday	19 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	CSK vs MI	Dubai
	31	Monday	20 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	KKR vs RCB	Abu Dhabi
	32	Tuesday	21 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	PBKS vs RR	Dubai
	33	Wednesday	22 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	DC vs SRH	Dubai
	34	Thursday	23 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	MI vs KKR	Abu Dhabi
	35	Friday	24 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	RCB vs CSK	Sharjah
	36	Saturday	25 Sep 2021	03:30 PM	DC vs RR	Abu Dhabi
	37	Saturday	25 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	SRH vs PBKS	Sharjah
	38	Sunday	26 Sep 2021	03:30 PM	CSK vs KKR	Abu Dhabi
	39	Sunday	26 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	RCB vs MI	Dubai
	40	Monday	27 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	SRH vs RR	Dubai
	41	Tuesday	28 Sep 2021	03:30 PM	KKR vs DC	Sharjah
	42	Tuesday	28 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	MI vs PBKS	Abu Dhabi
	43	Wednesday	29 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	RR vs RCB	Dubai
	44	Thursday	30 Sep 2021	07:30 PM	SRH vs CSK	Sharjah
	45	Friday	1 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	KKR vs PBKS	Dubai
	46	Saturday	2 Oct 2021	03:30 PM	MI vs DC	Sharjah
	47	Saturday	2 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	RR vs CSK	Abu Dhabi
	48	Sunday	3 Oct 2021	03:30 PM	RCB vs PBKS	Sharjah
	49	Sunday	3 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	KKR vs SRH	Dubai
	50	Monday	4 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	DC vs CSK	Dubai
	51	Tuesday	5 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	RR vs MI	Sharjah
	52	Wednesday	6 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	RCB vs SRH	Abu Dhabi
	53	Thursday	7 Oct 2021	03:30 PM	CSK vs PBKS	Dubai
	54	Thursday	7 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	KKR vs RR	Sharjah
	55	Friday	8 Oct 2021	03:30 PM	SRH vs MI	Abu Dhabi
	56	Friday	8 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	RCB vs DC	Dubai
	57	Sunday	10 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	Qualifier 1	Dubai
	58	Monday	11 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	Eliminator	Sharjah
	59	Wednesday	13 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	Qualifier 2	Sharjah
	60	Friday	15 Oct 2021	07:30 PM	Final	Dubai


Indian Premier League 2021 Phase 2

United Arab Emirates will host the Remaining Matches of IPL 2021 from19th September- 15 October 2021.
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